

New Orleans Metropolitan Association of REALTORS® New Orleans Metro Chapter

0f

Young Professionals Network - YPN

Member Application

Name
Email
Company
Position
Member Type (Circle One)
YPN Member (Under 40) YPN Mentor
Rate your interest of involvement with YPN
Continuing Education (Professional Development) $egin{array}{c} \text{Low} & \text{High} \\ 1 & 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 \end{array}$
Leadership Training (Mentorship) 1 2 3 4 5
Social Events (Parties) 1 2 3 4 5

Membership to YPN entitles you to receive continued updates about future events and activities. Membership also entitles you to give input regarding the development and progression of YPN. As a member of the local New Orleans Metro Chapter of the YPN, you will be a part of a National Network of Young Real Estate Professionals supported by the National Association of REALTORS® and REALTOR® Magazine.

Signature Date

Return Completed to Application to:

New Orleans Metropolitan Association of REALTORS®

3645 N I-10 Service Rd W

Metairie, LA 70002

Or Fax to (504) 888-1812